•	UINC		IAL (JUPY	881557 ₆₉	ge 1 of - 3
GEORGE E. COLE LEGAL FORMS	WARRANTY DE Joint Tenancy Statutory (ILLING (Individual to Indiv	Noven ED / DIS)	o. 810 nber 1994	4007/0150/9 Isak lauriy	0-001-1997-11-24 Recorder	15:07:11 15:72
Neither the publish	a lawyer before using er nor the seiler of this to including any wan ular purpose.	s form makes an	y warranty			
THE GRANTOR'S, since rema	Stella Cappa rried	s, a widow	S not			
State of Lilian		for and in con-	deeres a col			
	0)	% no/100	DOLLARS,			
Scanton an	and WARRASYS, <u>s</u> d Masgare, Sca 79th/Pl., Chic	nion, bis w	F. ife			
not in Tenancy in C	Names and Address of Commons but in JOINT	TENANCY, the	following			
in the State of Illino	is, to wit:	7		Above Space (for Recorder's Use (Only
of Oak Lawn	\$200 TA v	allogo neo taute Tr of \$50 Clawn \$50				-
Village Rear Estate	Transfer Tax					
of Oak Lawn S	\$5	Village Alex of Oak Lewin	\$10	:ilage of Oak Lawn	Real Estate Transfer (\$200	´e+
	aiving all rights under ai f premises not in tenanc		in joint tenane		e State of Illinois.	. TO HAVE
Permanent Real Estate	Index Number s/:				<u> </u>	
Addresses, or Real Es	(1(c:			ak Lawn, IL		
TA.)	ilian las	YDATED this: _		5 th day of No	vember	19_97
Please print or type name(s)	STELLA CAPPAS		(25VL)			(SEAL)
below signature(s)	TELLE !	16/2	(SEAL)			(SEAL)
State of Illinois, Coun			\$5.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·	
1	said County, in	the State aforesa	d, DC HEREB	Y CERTIFY that	Stella Ca	ppas

IMPRESS SEAL HERE personally known to me to be the same person ___ whose name _______ is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that _____ s h ____ signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as ______ ner free and voluntary act, for the uses and ATOFORNEYSth, NATIONALese and waiver of the right of homestead.

UNOF	FICIAL, C	OPY	
GEORGE E. COLE*		то	Warranty Deed JOINT TENANCY INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL
THE THE PARTY OF T	304 Colling		
Given under my hand and official seal, this	51h 90	November 7	9 97
Commission expires	19	NOTARY FUBLIC	<u> </u>
This instrument was prepared by John M. Bab	·	Volf Rd., Moken	a, 11, 60148
MAIL TO: Copy Copy Copy) _ / \	EQUENT TAX BILLS TO #RET M (Name) Resign 100 (Audiess) LANAL 14	SCHWLIN 248 160453
OR LEGISOFFICE BOX NO.	712	(City, State and Zap)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit No. 2-B as delineated on the survey of the following described parcel of real estate (hereinafter referred to as Parcel 1):

Parcel 1: Lot 4 in McNamara's 106th Street and Kilpatrick Avenue Resubdivision of part of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 15, Township 37 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian a survey of said Parcel is Attached as Exhibit "A" to Declaration of Condominium made by Heritage/Standard Bank and Trust Company of Evergreen Park, as Trustee, under Trust Agreement dated February 9, 1976 and known as Trust Number 4380 recorded in the Office of Recorder of Cook County, Illinois as Document No. 23557359 together with an undivided 8.62 per cent interest in said Parcel (excepting from said Parcel all the property and space comprising all the un) is thereof as defined and set forth in said Declaration and survey)

Parcel 2: Perpetual exclusive easement (hereinafter referred to as Parcel 2) for parking purposes in and to Parking Area 2-B as

defined and set forth in said Declaration and survey and amendments thereto in Cook County, Illinois freated by Deed from Heritage/Standard Bank and Trust Company, a corporation of Illinois as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated February 9, 1976 known as Trust Number 4380 to Stella Cappas dated December 10, 1976 and recorded January 3, 1977 as Document 23765185 in Cook County, Illinois.